
Date Event Notes
7-Oct Try outs

12-Oct Try outs

14-Oct Try outs

19-Oct Try outs

20-Oct Coaches clinic 9am-1pm Cranbourne Park

21-Oct Try outs Boys only

22-Oct Team Announced www.caseybasketball.com.au

23-Oct - 25-Oct Mid Week Training

25-Oct Uniform Day in Function Room

26-Oct Practise Game V Mckinnon

28-Oct Registration Day At Casey Satdium

28-Oct Sunday Training

30-Oct - 1-Nov Mid Week Training

2-Nov Practise Game V Knox

4-Nov Sunday Training

6-Nov - 8-Nov Mid Week Training

9-Nov Practise Game V Sandringham

11-Nov Sunday Training

13-Nov - 15-Nov Mid Week Training

16-Nov Pre Grading / Practise Game V Dandenong

18-Nov Sunday Training

20-Nov - 22-Nov Mid Week Training

23-Nov Friday Game Phase 1 Grading 

25-Nov Sunday Training

27-Nov - 29-Nov Mid Week Training

30-Nov Friday Game

3-Dec Sunday Training All fees must be paid by this date

4-Dec - 6- Dec Mid Week Training

7-Dec Friday Game

9-Dec Sunday Training

11-Dec - 13- Dec Mid Week Training

14-Dec Friday Game X-over games

21-Dec Friday Game Make up week if required 

Xmas Break Xmas Break Merry Christmas

20-Jan Sunday Training

20-Jan Coaches Meeting 12.30pm-2pm Coaches meeting -Casey Stadium at 12.30pm

25-Jan Aust Day Tournament Compulsory for all Casey teams

26-Jan Aust Day Tournament Compulsory for all Casey teams

27-Jan Aust Day Tournament Compulsory for all Casey teams

28-Jan Aust Day Tournament Compulsory for all Casey teams

29-Jan - 31-Jan Mid Week Training

1-Feb Friday Game Phase 2 Grading

3-Feb Sunday Training

5-Feb - 7-Feb Mid Week Training
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8-Feb Friday Game

10-Feb Sunday Training

12-Feb - 14-Feb Mid Week Training

15-Feb Friday Game

17-Feb Sunday Training

19-Feb - 21 Feb Mid Week Training

22-Feb Friday Game Cross Over games

24-Feb Sunday Training

26-Feb - 28 Feb Mid Week Training

1-Mar Friday Game VC Bye cross VC 21 VJL Cross over 2

3-Mar Sunday Training

5-Mar - 7-Mar Mid Week Training

8-Mar Friday Game

9-Mar Casey Tournament Compulsory for all Casey teams

10-Mar Casey Tournament Compulsory for all Casey teams

11-Mar Casey Tournament Compulsory for all Casey teams

 12-Mar- 14-Mar Mid Week Training

15-Mar Friday Game

17-Mar Sunday Training

19-Mar - 21-Mar Mid Week Training

22-Mar Friday Game

24-Mar Sunday Training

26-Mar -28 Mar Mid Week Training

29-Mar Friday Game

31-Mar Sunday Training

2-Apr - 4-Apr Mid Week Training

5-Apr Friday Game

7-Apr Sunday Training

School Holidays CITP Monday 8th-Monday 22nd April

8-Apr 9am - 11am U12 Boys 5,6,7,8

11am- 1pm U12 boys 1,2,3,4

9-Apr 9am - 11am U14 Boys 5,6,7,8

11am- 1pm U14 boys 1,2,3,4

10-Apr 9am - 11am U12 Girls 1,2,3,4,5,6

11am- 1pm U14 Girls 1,2,3,4,5,6

11-Apr 9am - 11am U16 boys 4,5,6

11am- 1pm U16 boys 1,2,3

7-8.30pm Masters Clinic TBA

12-Apr 9am - 11am U16 Girls / U 18 Girls

11am- 1pm U 18 Boys

23-Apr - 25-Apr Mid Week Training

26-Apr Friday Game VJL Play No VC

29-Apr Sunday Training



30-Apr - 2-May Mid Week Training

3-May Friday Game

5-May Sunday Training

7- May- 9- May Mid Week Training

10-May Friday Game

12-May Sunday training

14- May- 16-May Mid Week Training

17-May Friday Game

29-May Sunday training

21- May- 23 May Mid Week Training

24-May Friday Game

26-May Sunday Training

28- May- 30- May Mid Week Training

31-May Friday Game VC Bye Split VC

2-Jun Sunday Training

4- Jun- 6- Jun Mid Week Training

7-Jun Friday Game Bye No Game

9-Jun No Sunday Training at Casey Queens birthday

Queens Birthday Nunawading Tournament

11- Jun - 13-Jun Mid Week Training

14-Jun Friday Game

16-Jun Sunday Training

18-Jun - 20-Jun Mid Week Training

21-Jun Friday Game

23-Jun Sunday Training

25-Jun - 27-Jun Mid Week Training

28-Jun Friday Game

30-Jun Sunday Training
School Holidays CITP

1-Jul 9am - 11am U12 Boys 5,6,7,8

11am- 1pm U12 boys 1,2,3,4

2-Jul 9am - 11am U14 Boys 5,6,7,8

11am- 1pm U14 boys 1,2,3,4

3-Jul 9am - 11am U12 Girls 1,2,3,4,5,6

11am- 1pm U14 Girls 1,2,3,4,5,6

4-Jul 9am - 11am U16 boys 4,5,6

11am- 1pm U16 boys 1,2,3

7-8.30pm Masters Clinic TBA

5-Jul 9am - 11am U16 Girls / U 18 Girls

11am- 1pm U 18 Boys

14-Jul No Sunday Training at Casey

16-Jul - 18-Jul Mid Week Training

19-Jul Friday Game



21-Jul Sunday Training

23-Jul - 25-Jul Mid Week Training

26-Jul Friday Game

28-Jul Sunday Training

30-Jul - 1- Aug Mid Week Training

2-Aug Friday Game

4-Aug Sunday Training

6-Aug - 8-Aug Mid Week Training

9-Aug Friday Game

11-Aug Sunday Training

13-Aug - 15-Aug Mid Week Training

16-Aug Friday Game last round for VJL

18-Aug Sunday Training

20-Aug - 22-Aug Mid Week Training

23-Aug Friday Game last round for VC

25-Aug Sunday Training

27-Aug - 29-Aug Mid Week Training

30-Aug Friday Game

1-Sep Sunday Training

3-Sep - 5-Sep Mid Week Training

6-Sep Friday Game

8-Sep Domestic Tryouts Domestic Players only

8-Sep Sunday Training

10- Sep - 12-Sep Mid Week Training

13-Sep VJL Finals

14-Sep East/Regional Finals

15-Sep East/Regional Finals

15-Sep VC Training

15-Sep Domestic Tryouts Domestic Players only

17- Sep - 19-Sep Mid Week Training

20-Sep VC Finals

22-Sep Junior Presentation Day U12-U18 teams

6-Oct Try outs

11-Oct Try outs

13-Oct Try outs

18-Oct Try outs

20-Oct Try outs (if needed)


